'paduk nposeaeHua LLKOJ 30POBbA ana naumeHToB KIBY3 KKB 2026r

HavMeHOBaHHe IIKOJIbI

sIHBapb | deBpanb

MapT

anpeJib |

Mai

HUIOHb

HUI0JIb

aBrycr

CEHTAGPDb

OKTAGPH

Hosa6pp

JAeKa6pb

224 KabuHer

CaxapHoro auaberta
Bpemsa: c 13.00
KoHoBanosa T.T.

19-23

16-20

16-20

13-17

18-22

15-19

13-17

24-28

14-18

19-23

16-20

14-18

CaxapHoro auaberta
Bpemsa: ¢ 12.00
FaywkwuHa N.C.

12-16
26-30

02-06
09-13

06-10
20-24

04-08

01-04
22-26

20-24
27-31

10-14
17-21

21-25

05-09
12-16

23-27

07-11
21-25

AKTOBbIV 3311 NOIMKINHUKMU 2 3TaXK

BpoHX1aNbHOM aCTMbl
Bpems: ¢ 14.00
HukonaeHko E.B

Octeonopo3sa
Bpemsa: ¢ 13.30
KntouHukosa E.I1.

18

20

19

21

bone3Hu NapKkuHcoHa
Bpemsa: ¢ 11.00
AyHanuesa T.B.

11

18

24

Mo 6opbbe ¢
TabauyHou
3aBUCMMOCTbIO
Bpems: ¢ 14.00
KponowwuHa A.1O

PaccesHoro ckneposa
Bpemsa: ¢ 10.00
AbpocbkuHa M.B.

17

17




XpoHuueckom
cepaeyHoun
HeA0CTaTO4YHOCTH
Bpemsa: ¢ 15.00
XomueHkos P.B.

12

12

07

09

13

08

12

HapyweHui

AununaHoro obmeHa
Bpemsa: ¢ 15.00

Mapunosuesa O.B.

26

11

10

10

'MnepToHuyecKasn
6onesHb
Bpems: ¢ 15.00

22

09

21

23

24

24

10

NMwemunueckan
6one3Hb cepaua
Bpems: ¢ 15.00

26

23

25

27

22

26

11

MaumeHTam c
TPaHCNAHTUPYEMbIM
M opraHamu

Usnues C.B.

Bpemsa: ¢ 11.00

01




